
Regionsindividualmeisterschaften Südniedersachsen Erwachsene und Jugend

Klasse: Jungen 15 Einzel       09.10.2021 Göttingen-Geismar

A1 3

0

Rogge, Leif
Bovender SV

B2

0

3Thiele, Manuel
Bovender SV

C2

E2

3

0

4,5,11

Wedler, Tim

Junge, Moritz

TV Bilshausen

VfB Lödingsen

D1

0

3Tulchinski, David
SCW Göttingen

C1 3

0

Hohmeister, Marcel
TTC Göttingen

E1

0

3Lindenthal, Kilian
TTC Göttingen

A2

D2

1

3

-8,9,-4,-4

Heuer, Johannes

Eickemeyer, Jannis

TTC Göttingen

Bovender SV

B1

0

3Choi, Terry
ASC Göttingen

3
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6,6,3

Rogge, Leif

Thiele, Manuel

1

3

10,-7,-6,-4

Wedler, Tim

Tulchinski, David

1

3

8,-2,-5,-12

Hohmeister, Marcel

Lindenthal, Kilian

0

3

-5,-4,-8

Eickemeyer, Jannis

Choi, Terry

Viertelfinale

3

0

5,6,4

Rogge, Leif

Tulchinski, David

0

3

-6,-2,-4

Lindenthal, Kilian

Choi, Terry
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1
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Rogge, Leif

Choi, Terry

Finale


